
Office of Academic Affairs 
(530) 938-5201 

 
 

Part-Time Instructor Office Hours – Spring 2025 
Instructor Day Time Location 

Bryson Adams 
badams3@siskiyous.edu W 9:00 - 10:40 am Zoom 

Peter Aguilera 
paguilera@siskiyous.edu R 3:00 - 4:00 pm Zoom 

Karen Beyer 
kbeyer2@siskiyous.edu T 1:00 - 2:00 pm Zoom 

David Bush 
bush@siskiyous.edu T 12:00 - 2:00 pm Canvas 

Timothy Chatman 
tchatman@siskiyous.edu T 9:00 - 9:50 am & 

10:00 - 10:50 am Canvas 

Theresa Cooper Turner 
tcooperturn@siskiyous.edu M 4:15 - 5:05 pm Zoom 

Jon Cox 
jcox3@siskiyous.edu W, R 11:00 - 11:50 am Gym Office - Softball 

Bryan Criswell 
bcriswell@siskiyous.edu M, T 12:00 - 1:00 pm Science 7-112 

Shannamar Dewey 
sdewey@siskiyous.edu T 4:00 - 5:00 pm RHSI 108 

Constance Duffle 
cdiaz@siskiyous.edu T, W, R 8:00 - 8:30 am & 

5:30 - 6:00 pm 
 

Makayla Eng 
mlindley1@siskiyous.edu W 7:00 -8:00 pm Canvas 

John Estes 
estes@siskiyous.edu M 2:25 - 3:15 pm McCloud 103 / Zoom 

John Estes 
estes@siskiyous.edu T 2:25 - 3:15 pm Science 7-110 / Zoom 

Laurie Furry 
lfurry@siskiyous.edu T 1:30 - 2:30 pm Canvas 

Cassie Hansen 
chansen1@siskiyous.edu 

 By Appointment  

Marc Harden 
mharden3@siskiyous.edu 

M 
W 

11:30 am - 12:30 pm 
10:40am – 12:20 pm 

RHSI 108 
RHSI 108 

Monica Harle 
mharle@siskiyous.edu W 9:00 - 10:40 am Canvas 

Jessica Harmse 
harmse@siskiyous.edu W 6:00 - 7:00 pm Zoom 

Ted Helard 
thelard@siskiyous.edu R 4:30 - 6:10 pm Zoom 

William Hirt 
hirt@siskiyous.edu R 4:00 - 5:00 pm Zoom 

Jennifer Kalfsbeek-Goetz 
jkalfsbeekg@siskiyous.edu T 6:00 - 7:40 pm Zoom 
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Anne Mero 
mero@siskiyous.edu M 6:00 - 7:00 pm Zoom 

Anne Mero 
mero@siskiyous.edu T 7:00 – 8:00 pm Zoom 

Kimberly Nile 
knile@siskiyous.edu T 4:00 - 5:00 pm Theatre T1-A 

Kimberly Nile 
knile@siskiyous.edu R 1:35 - 2:35 pm Theatre T1-A 

Brian Peterson 
bpeterson5@siskiyous.edu M 3:00 - 4:00 pm Canvas 

Jessany Petricevic 
jpetricevic@siskiyous.edu M, W 12:00 - 1:00 pm Gym Office 114 

Ada Privratsky 
aprivratsky@siskiyous.edu T 11:00 am - 1:00 pm Zoom 

Laura Scott 
lscott8@siskiyous.edu T 4:00 - 5:00 pm Theatre T1-A 

Robert Scott 
rscott11@siskiyous.edu M 12:00 - 3:00 pm Canvas / Zoom 

Bobby Seals 
bseals@siskiyous.edu F 1:00 - 3:00 pm Zoom 

Sarah Slabaugh 
smoore@siskiyous.edu T 9:30 - 10:30 am Zoom 

Darrell Stewart 
dstewart1@siskiyous.edu W 3:00 - 4:00 pm TC Yreka 

Nancy Wheat 
nwheat@siskiyous.edu R 10:00 -10:30 am & 

3:30 - 4:00 pm PT Faculty Office in Music Dept 
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